¢ Timetable

m Letterkenny - Greencastle

LETTERKENNY - GREENCASTLE

Departs

Letterkenny Bus

Stops

Ramelton Road

Stop Number

Mon -
Fri

Mon -

Sat

Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays

Stati (Bus Shelter opposite 10831 09:00 | 10:30 | 12:30 | 14:30 | 16:15 | 17:45 | 19:45 | 23:00
ation .
Station)
ATU Letterkenny gﬁ?sﬁgg‘; (Rastbound | 155551 | 09:05 | 10:35 | 12:35 | 14:35 | 16:20 | 17:50 | 19:50 | 23:05
Drumnahoagh N56 (Industrial Estate) 11751 09:07 | 10:37 | 12:37 | 14:37 | 16:22 | 17:52 | 19:52 | 23:07
Manorcunningham | N&5 (Northbound 158211 e | e | e | e | = | - | 20:0023:10
Bus Stop)
Newtowncunningham |N13 (Opposite . L L . . . . .
North Colehill Junction) 12204 20:05 | 23:15
N13 . .
Moness (Moness Cottages) 12201 --- --- --- --- --- --- 20:10 | 23:20
Burt N13 (Opposite An 12268 e | e e | e | m | - 20012 | 23022
Grianan Hotel)
Bridgend gjgoark Opposite 19th| 4755 09:25 | 10:55 | 12:55 | 14:55 | 16:45 | 18:20 | 20:15 | 23:25
Muff Main Street (Opposite | 11555 | 09:32 | 11:03 | 13:03 | 15:03 | 16:53 | 18:28 | 20:23 | 23:33
Bus Shelter)
Ture R238 (Solis MMC) 12198 09:36 | 11:06 | 13:06 | 15:06 | 16:56 | 18:31 | 20:26 | 23:36
Quigley’s Point R238 (The Point Inn) 11250 09:40 | 11:10 | 13:10 | 15:10 | 17:00 | 18:35 | 20:30 | 23:40
Redcastle Opposite Post Office 12275 09:45 | 11:15 | 13:15 | 15:15 | 17:05 | 18:40 | 20:35 | 23:45
Moville Main Street (Opposite 11248 09:55 | 11:25 | 13:25 | 15:25 | 17:15 | 18:50 | 20:45 | 23:55
Foyle Hotel)
Shrove Lighthouse 11247 10:05 | 11:35| 13:35 | 15:35 | 17:25 | 19:00 | 20:55 | 00:05
® Greencastle Post Office 12266 10:10 | 11:40 | 13:40 | 15:40 | 17:30 | 19:05 | 21:00 | 00:10

Route

953

Greencastle to
Letterkenny

PR GCIW
TF local link

Donegal Sligo Leitrim




¢ Timetable

m Greencastle - Letterkenny Email: donegal@locallink.ie

Tel: 074 9741 644
Online: www.locallinkdonegal.ie

GREENCASTLE - LETTERKENNY

Departs Stops Stop Number M;):i : MSO;t "| Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays Operated by:
TFI Local Link Donegal Sligo Leitrim
Shrove Lighthouse 11247 --- --- 110:05| --- --- - --- 20:55 Roshine Road, Killybegs, Co. Donegal
Greencastle Post Office 12266 | 06:30|07:20 |10:10/12:30|14:30| 16:15|18:00|21:00 hdLbr
Shrove Opposite Lighthouse 12195 — |07:25| --- |12:35/14:35/16:20|18:05 --- Ask your driver or other
staff member for assistance
Moville MEIT SHTEEs 11249 | 06:45|07:45 10:15|12:55|14:55|16:35|18:25|21:15 Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible
(Foyle Hotel)
. . . . . . . . . TFI Local Link fares include single, return, student
Redcastle Post Office 12276 06:5307:53]10:23]13:03/15:03|16:42|18:33|21:23 and child fares. Cash is accepted and Free Travel
R238 (Opposite The Point Pass holders and children under 5 years travel for

Quigley's Point 11251 07:00 | 08:00|10:30|13:10|15:10|16:49|18:40(21:30 free.

Inn)

For more information on fares, please visit:

R238 (CLG Naomh

Ture A 12199 | 07:04|08:04 10:34|13:14|15:14|16:53|18:44|21:32 transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call
adraig) TFI Local Link Donegal Sligo Leitrim.
Muff Main Street 10721 | 07:08 | 08:08 |10:38|13:18|15:18|16:57|18:48|21:35 You can use the TFI Leap Card to pay for your ticket.
(Bus Shelter) For further details, visit: transportforireland.ie
Bridgend gi‘g’ark Opposite 19th 10722 | 07:15 08:15|10:45|13:25|15:25|17:05| 18:55|21:40
, ) ) ) P TFlLeap TFI Go
Burt N13 (St. Aengus’ Church) 12258  |07:18| - | - | - | - | - |18:58|21:42 f—f Top-Up 2pp colt
Moness N13 (Opposite Moness 12202 |07:20| === | === | - | === | --= |19:00|21:45
Cottages) Full information on all available journeys and
: connections are on the National Journey Planner at:
mgﬁowncunn'”gham N13 (Colehill Junction) 12205  |07:25| === | === | === | - | - |19:05|21:50 www.transportforireland.ie

N13 (Southbound Bus . . .
Stop) 158201 07:30| --- --- == - --- 119:10|21:55 Service operates on all other Public Holidays.

Services do not operate on Christmas Day.

Manorcunningham

N56 (Opposite Industrial

Drumnahoagh B 11752 07:35|08:45|11:05|13:45/15:45|17:20(19:15|21:57
\
ATU Letterkenny Port Road (Westbound 155961 | 07:40 | 08:50 |11:10|13:50|15:50|17:25| 19:20| 22:05 @ ﬁa -1
Bus Stop) T FI
ity 20 aiislion Rorel (5 10831 07:43 | 08:55|11:15|13:55| 15:55|17:30| 19:25|22:10 local hnk

Station Shelter opposite Station)




